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Sports with no borders (parents)

34 08:40 Actief 1%

Antwoorden Gemiddelde tijd om te voltooien Status ideeén

1. How well have you been able to establish contact with your guest?

@ Extremely well 1

& Very well 19
@ Moderately well 10
@ Slightly well 4
@ Notatall well 0

2. How much the knowledge of English or other foreign language has affected the quality of the
contact?

@ Extremely 1

) Very much 15 \
@ Moderately 13
@ Sslightly 3
@ Notatall 2

3. How much the lack of knowledge of English or other foreign language has affected the quality
of the contact?

@ Extremely 0
) Very much 15 ‘
@ Moderately 7
@ Sslightly 6
@ Notatall 6
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4. How much cultural differences (food, timetables, meals, everyday habits...) have made your task
of hosting a foreign student difficult?

@ Extremely difficult 1
O Very difficult 0
@ Moderately difficult 4
@ Slightly difficult 6
@ Not difficult at all 23

5. How much of the information you needed did you get before hosting?

@ A great deal 8
O Alot 14
@ A moderate amount 8
@ Alittle 4

6. How well do you think the week has been organised?

@ Extremely well 10
& Very well 21
@ Somewhat well 3
@ Not so well 0
@ Notatall well 0

7. How much do you think this project has helped your child to improve his/her communicative
skills?

@ A great deal 8
. Alot 20
@ A moderate amount 6
@ Alittle 0
@ Notatall 0
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8. How likely is it that you would recommend this experience to a friend or colleague?
@ Extremely likely 17
) Very likely 13
@ Moderately likely 3

@ Slightly likely 1

@ Not at all likely

o

9. How much has this experience changed your view/perception of Europe?

@ A great deal 2
@& Alot 8 '
@ Moderately 10
@ Alittle 7
@ Notatall 7

10. How much satisfied have you been with this experience?

@ Extremely satisfied 19
) Moderately satisfied 12
@ Sslightly satisfied 2

. Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 1

@ Totally dissatisfied 0

11. What suggestions do you have for improving this activity?

Meest recente antwoorden

3 4 "El idioma ingles estd sobrevalorado. Nos entendemos mejor sin el ingl...
"We are very satisfied with the exchange program. The experience has ...
Antwoorden Y f ge prog P

"excelente experiencia para alumnos y padres"
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